
ZOMBIE

1. RO
LL

M
AIN

 CH
ARACTER 

 MUMMY GHOST DRACULA FRANKENSTEIN WITCH

AT A CEMETERY

2. RO
LL

SETTIN
G 

IN AN ENCHANTED 
FOREST

IN A LABORATORY IN A CASTLE IN A DIRTY 
KITCHEN

AT AN ABANDONED 
SCHOOL

AT FULL MOON AT TWILIGHT ON A FOGGY
MORNING

ON A WINDY 
HALLOWEEN NIGHT

ON A RAINY 
FORENOON

ON A SUNNY
AUTUMN DAY

4. RO
LL

W
H

EN

LOOKING FOR A 
PUMPKIN

IS AFRAID OF
A SPIDER

BREWS A 
MAGICAL ELIXIR

RECEIVES A 
LOVE LETTER

SAVES A 
BLACK CAT

SEES A DANCING 
SKELETON

3. RO
LL

STO
RY LIN

E

ROLL THE DICE 4 TIMES
TO FIND THE ELEMENTS 

OF YOUR STORY

HAVE YOU SEEN?

CONTACT AT

66699666

66699666

66699666

66699666

66699666

66699666

66699666

66699666

66699666

66699666

66699666
Do you want to be 

my sweethart?

 Yes
No

     Maybe

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

21-4=16!


